
Haverford (2-1,0-0 Centennial) -vs- Lycoming (0-3,0-0 MAC Freedom)
11/14/21 at Mayser Center, Lancaster, PA

 
 

 
 
Haverford 55

Lycoming 39

Date: 11/14/21
Time: 1:00 PM
Attendance: 89
Site: Mayser Center, Lancaster, PA

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Haverford 4 14 20 17 55
Lycoming 8 9 10 12 39

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Landau,Ally * 32 3-17 1-8 5-6 0-9 9 4 4 5 0 3 12
14 Morris,Cortlyn * 22 2-5 0-0 7-8 2-2 4 4 0 2 4 0 11
12 Copeland,Annebelle * 26 3-9 0-2 0-2 1-2 3 1 2 7 2 3 6
02 Flamini,Gia * 34 1-7 1-5 0-2 0-2 2 2 5 2 1 5 3
32 Albright,Erin * 23 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 3 0 3 0 3 0
23 Robinson,Kayla 27 4-7 0-0 3-6 6-4 10 3 0 3 0 1 11
24 Howard,Lauren 19 3-6 1-3 1-1 0-3 3 2 1 2 1 0 8
30 Haynes,Caroline 11 1-3 1-3 1-2 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 4
13 Alix,Eleanor 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 17-56 4-22 17-27 14-29 43 20 12 24 8 15 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 1-17   5.88 % 0-9   0.00 % 2-4   50.00 %
2nd Quarter 4-10   40.00 % 1-4   25.00 % 5-6   83.33 %
3rd Quarter 8-18   44.44 % 2-6   33.33 % 2-6   33.33 %
4th Quarter 4-11   36.36 % 1-3   33.33 % 8-11   72.73 %
Total 17-56   30.4 % 4-22   18.2 % 17-27   63.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 6 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 16 Fast Break Points: 12
Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 23 Bench Points: 23 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Zoscin,Emily * 32 3-7 1-1 3-4 1-3 4 3 4 6 0 3 10
21 Yoh,Ashley * 34 3-10 0-1 3-4 2-4 6 3 0 4 2 2 9
05 Butler,Allison * 33 2-9 0-2 2-6 0-2 2 1 2 6 0 2 6
25 Reed,Kenzie * 25 2-5 0-0 0-0 3-5 8 4 1 4 1 2 4
10 Wetzel,Mya * 23 1-7 1-5 0-0 0-3 3 4 0 2 0 0 3
12 Dufner,Meghan 16 1-5 1-4 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 2 0 1 3
30 Pelton,Sophie 18 1-6 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 2 1 3 0 1 2
24 Lockard,Emily 14 1-3 0-0 0-0 3-5 8 2 0 2 0 1 2
33 Rantz,Diana 5 0-4 0-4 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 14-56 3-17 8-14 14-30 44 23 8 31 3 12 39

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 4-14   28.57 % 0-4   0.00 % 0-2   0.00 %
2nd Quarter 3-11   27.27 % 2-5   40.00 % 1-2   50.00 %
3rd Quarter 2-15   13.33 % 0-4   0.00 % 6-8   75.00 %
4th Quarter 5-16   31.25 % 1-4   25.00 % 1-2   50.00 %
Total 14-56   25.0 % 3-17   17.6 % 8-14   57.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 13 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 22 Fast Break Points: 8
Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 14 Bench Points: 7 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Haverford Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lycoming
09:44 MISS LAYUP by WETZEL,MYA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by YOH,ASHLEY
09:36 2-0 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by YOH,ASHLEY(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE(in the paint) 09:28 2-2
09:10 TURNOVER  by BUTLER,ALLISON

STEAL  by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 09:10
MISS JUMPER by FLAMINI,GIA 08:51
REBOUND OFF by ALBRIGHT,ERIN --
TURNOVER  by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 08:48
FOUL  by LANDAU,ALLY 08:39

08:24 TURNOVER  by ZOSCIN,EMILY
MISS JUMPER by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE(in the paint) 08:14

08:14 BLOCK  by YOH,ASHLEY
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 08:08

07:46 TURNOVER  by ZOSCIN,EMILY
STEAL  by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 07:46
TURNOVER  by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 07:43

07:43 STEAL  by REED,KENZIE
07:39 MISS LAYUP by WETZEL,MYA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
07:36 4-2 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by REED,KENZIE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by ZOSCIN,EMILY
MISS JUMPER by LANDAU,ALLY(in the paint) 07:16

-- REBOUND DEF by ZOSCIN,EMILY
06:55 MISS LAYUP by ZOSCIN,EMILY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LANDAU,ALLY --
MISS LAYUP by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE(in the paint) 06:48

-- REBOUND DEF by REED,KENZIE
06:34 TURNOVER  by REED,KENZIE

STEAL  by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 06:34
06:30 FOUL  by ZOSCIN,EMILY
06:30 SUB OUT by REED,KENZIE
06:30 SUB IN by PELTON,SOPHIE

MISS FT by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE(fastbreak) 06:30
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE(fastbreak) 06:30

-- REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,ALLISON
06:05 MISS 3PTR by BUTLER,ALLISON

REBOUND DEF by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE --
MISS LAYUP by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE(in the paint) 05:54

-- REBOUND DEF by YOH,ASHLEY
05:54 BLOCK  by YOH,ASHLEY

SUB OUT by MORRIS,CORTLYN 05:51
SUB IN by ROBINSON,KAYLA 05:51

05:51 SUB OUT by ZOSCIN,EMILY
05:51 SUB OUT by BUTLER,ALLISON
05:51 SUB OUT by WETZEL,MYA
05:51 SUB IN by DUFNER,MEGHAN
05:51 SUB IN by REED,KENZIE
05:51 SUB IN by RANTZ,DIANA
05:51 MISS 3PTR by DUFNER,MEGHAN

REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,KAYLA --
MISS 3PTR by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 05:50

-- REBOUND DEF by REED,KENZIE
04:57 MISS 3PTR by RANTZ,DIANA

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
04:57 TURNOVER  by TEAM



SUB OUT by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 04:57
SUB IN by MORRIS,CORTLYN 04:57

04:57 SUB OUT by REED,KENZIE
04:57 SUB IN by LOCKARD,EMILY

MISS 3PTR by LANDAU,ALLY 04:45
-- REBOUND DEF by YOH,ASHLEY

FOUL  by ROBINSON,KAYLA 04:43
04:33 TURNOVER  by DUFNER,MEGHAN

STEAL  by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 04:33
04:27 FOUL  by DUFNER,MEGHAN

GOOD FT by LANDAU,ALLY(fastbreak) 04:27 4-3 V 1
GOOD FT by LANDAU,ALLY(fastbreak) 04:27 4-4

04:18 TURNOVER  by RANTZ,DIANA
SUB OUT by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 04:18
SUB IN by ALIX,ELEANOR 04:18

04:18 SUB OUT by YOH,ASHLEY
04:18 SUB IN by BUTLER,ALLISON

MISS 3PTR by LANDAU,ALLY 04:05
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by ALIX,ELEANOR 03:48

-- REBOUND DEF by PELTON,SOPHIE
FOUL  by MORRIS,CORTLYN 03:42

03:42 SUB OUT by DUFNER,MEGHAN
03:42 SUB OUT by RANTZ,DIANA
03:42 SUB IN by ZOSCIN,EMILY
03:42 SUB IN by WETZEL,MYA
03:42 MISS FT by BUTLER,ALLISON(fastbreak)

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
03:42 MISS FT by BUTLER,ALLISON(fastbreak)

-- REBOUND OFF by LOCKARD,EMILY
03:42 MISS LAYUP by LOCKARD,EMILY(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by ZOSCIN,EMILY
03:42 MISS 3PTR by WETZEL,MYA

REBOUND DEF by LANDAU,ALLY --
TURNOVER  by MORRIS,CORTLYN 03:38

03:38 SUB OUT by LOCKARD,EMILY
03:38 SUB IN by REED,KENZIE
03:13 TURNOVER  by PELTON,SOPHIE

MISS 3PTR by FLAMINI,GIA 02:48
-- REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,ALLISON

02:21 MISS LAYUP by PELTON,SOPHIE(in the paint)
BLOCK  by MORRIS,CORTLYN 02:21
REBOUND DEF by LANDAU,ALLY --
MISS LAYUP by MORRIS,CORTLYN(in the paint) 02:12

-- REBOUND DEF by REED,KENZIE
02:07 TURNOVER  by PELTON,SOPHIE

STEAL  by FLAMINI,GIA 02:07
MISS 3PTR by LANDAU,ALLY 01:52

-- REBOUND DEF by PELTON,SOPHIE
01:44 MISS LAYUP by ZOSCIN,EMILY(in the paint)

BLOCK  by MORRIS,CORTLYN 01:44
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by ALIX,ELEANOR 01:44
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,KAYLA 01:44
SUB IN by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 01:44
SUB IN by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 01:44

01:44 SUB OUT by PELTON,SOPHIE
01:44 SUB IN by YOH,ASHLEY
01:43 6-4 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by REED,KENZIE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by MORRIS,CORTLYN 01:38
SUB OUT by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 01:38
SUB IN by ALIX,ELEANOR 01:38



SUB IN by ROBINSON,KAYLA 01:38
01:36 FOUL  by REED,KENZIE

MISS 3PTR by LANDAU,ALLY 01:29
-- REBOUND DEF by WETZEL,MYA

FOUL  by ALIX,ELEANOR 01:28
01:01 TURNOVER  by YOH,ASHLEY
01:01 SUB OUT by ZOSCIN,EMILY
01:01 SUB IN by DUFNER,MEGHAN

MISS 3PTR by FLAMINI,GIA 00:43
REBOUND OFF by ROBINSON,KAYLA --
MISS JUMPER by ROBINSON,KAYLA(in the paint) 00:25

-- REBOUND DEF by YOH,ASHLEY
00:08 8-4 V 4 GOOD LAYUP by BUTLER,ALLISON(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by FLAMINI,GIA 00:00
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Haverford Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lycoming
SUB OUT by FLAMINI,GIA 10:00
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,KAYLA 10:00
SUB IN by MORRIS,CORTLYN 10:00
SUB IN by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 10:00

10:00 SUB OUT by DUFNER,MEGHAN
10:00 SUB IN by ZOSCIN,EMILY
09:42 TURNOVER  by BUTLER,ALLISON

STEAL  by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 09:42
MISS 3PTR by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 09:25
REBOUND OFF by ALIX,ELEANOR --
MISS LAYUP by LANDAU,ALLY(in the paint) 09:12

09:12 BLOCK  by REED,KENZIE
-- REBOUND DEF by REED,KENZIE

08:48 TURNOVER  by BUTLER,ALLISON
08:37 TURNOVER  by YOH,ASHLEY

STEAL  by LANDAU,ALLY 08:37
08:32 MISS JUMPER by BUTLER,ALLISON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LANDAU,ALLY --
FOUL  by MORRIS,CORTLYN 08:27

08:27 MISS FT by ZOSCIN,EMILY
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

08:27 9-4 V 5 GOOD FT by ZOSCIN,EMILY
TURNOVER  by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 08:11

08:11 STEAL  by REED,KENZIE
08:11 TURNOVER  by REED,KENZIE
08:11 SUB OUT by REED,KENZIE
08:11 SUB IN by LOCKARD,EMILY

TURNOVER  by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 08:01
08:01 STEAL  by BUTLER,ALLISON
08:01 TURNOVER  by BUTLER,ALLISON
08:01 SUB OUT by WETZEL,MYA
08:01 SUB IN by DUFNER,MEGHAN
07:58 FOUL  by YOH,ASHLEY

MISS LAYUP by LANDAU,ALLY(in the paint) 07:45
-- REBOUND DEF by LOCKARD,EMILY

FOUL  by LANDAU,ALLY 07:35
SUB OUT by ALIX,ELEANOR 07:35
SUB IN by HAYNES,CAROLINE 07:35

07:35 SUB OUT by BUTLER,ALLISON
07:35 SUB IN by RANTZ,DIANA
07:30 MISS JUMPER by ZOSCIN,EMILY

REBOUND DEF by HAYNES,CAROLINE --



07:20 FOUL  by DUFNER,MEGHAN
GOOD JUMPER by MORRIS,CORTLYN 07:02 9-6 V 3
ASSIST  by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE --

06:51 TURNOVER  by ZOSCIN,EMILY
SUB OUT by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 06:51
SUB IN by HOWARD,LAUREN 06:51

06:51 SUB OUT by YOH,ASHLEY
06:51 SUB IN by REED,KENZIE

MISS 3PTR by LANDAU,ALLY 06:28
-- REBOUND DEF by LOCKARD,EMILY

05:57 MISS 3PTR by RANTZ,DIANA
-- REBOUND OFF by LOCKARD,EMILY

05:49 MISS 3PTR by RANTZ,DIANA
REBOUND DEF by LANDAU,ALLY --

05:39 FOUL  by RANTZ,DIANA
SUB OUT by LANDAU,ALLY 05:39
SUB IN by FLAMINI,GIA 05:39

05:39 SUB OUT by ZOSCIN,EMILY
05:39 SUB IN by PELTON,SOPHIE

GOOD FT by MORRIS,CORTLYN 05:39 9-7 V 2
GOOD FT by MORRIS,CORTLYN 05:39 9-8 V 1

05:39 SUB OUT by DUFNER,MEGHAN
05:39 SUB OUT by RANTZ,DIANA
05:39 SUB IN by BUTLER,ALLISON
05:39 SUB IN by WETZEL,MYA
05:26 TURNOVER  by WETZEL,MYA

MISS 3PTR by HAYNES,CAROLINE 05:19
-- REBOUND DEF by PELTON,SOPHIE

05:07 MISS LAYUP by BUTLER,ALLISON(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by FLAMINI,GIA --
GOOD JUMPER by HOWARD,LAUREN(fastbreak) 04:59 9-10 H 1

04:31 TURNOVER  by WETZEL,MYA
04:31 SUB OUT by LOCKARD,EMILY
04:31 SUB IN by YOH,ASHLEY
04:31 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
04:18 FOUL  by WETZEL,MYA

GOOD FT by MORRIS,CORTLYN 04:18 9-11 H 2
GOOD FT by MORRIS,CORTLYN 04:18 9-12 H 3

04:06 TURNOVER  by BUTLER,ALLISON
STEAL  by FLAMINI,GIA 04:06
GOOD LAYUP by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE(in the paint) 04:00 9-14 H 5

03:41 12-14 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by WETZEL,MYA
-- ASSIST  by BUTLER,ALLISON

03:28 FOUL  by WETZEL,MYA
03:28 SUB OUT by WETZEL,MYA
03:28 SUB IN by ZOSCIN,EMILY

MISS FT by HAYNES,CAROLINE 03:28
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by HAYNES,CAROLINE 03:28 12-15 H 3

03:01 MISS LAYUP by REED,KENZIE(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by REED,KENZIE

FOUL  by HOWARD,LAUREN 03:00
03:00 SUB OUT by REED,KENZIE
03:00 SUB IN by LOCKARD,EMILY
02:46 FOUL  by LOCKARD,EMILY
02:46 TURNOVER  by LOCKARD,EMILY

SUB OUT by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 02:46
SUB IN by ROBINSON,KAYLA 02:46
FOUL  by MORRIS,CORTLYN 02:36
TURNOVER  by MORRIS,CORTLYN 02:36

02:09 14-15 H 1 GOOD LAYUP by LOCKARD,EMILY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by ZOSCIN,EMILY



TURNOVER  by ROBINSON,KAYLA 02:04
02:04 STEAL  by PELTON,SOPHIE

SUB OUT by MORRIS,CORTLYN 02:01
SUB IN by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 02:01

01:58 TURNOVER  by YOH,ASHLEY
STEAL  by FLAMINI,GIA 01:58
GOOD 3PTR by HOWARD,LAUREN(fastbreak) 01:52 14-18 H 4
ASSIST  by FLAMINI,GIA --

01:28 MISS JUMPER by PELTON,SOPHIE
REBOUND DEF by HAYNES,CAROLINE --
TURNOVER  by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 01:06

01:06 STEAL  by LOCKARD,EMILY
FOUL  by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 01:06

01:06 SUB OUT by YOH,ASHLEY
01:06 SUB OUT by PELTON,SOPHIE
01:06 SUB IN by REED,KENZIE
01:06 SUB IN by RANTZ,DIANA
00:42 MISS 3PTR by RANTZ,DIANA

-- REBOUND OFF by REED,KENZIE
00:22 17-18 H 1 GOOD 3PTR by ZOSCIN,EMILY

-- ASSIST  by REED,KENZIE
MISS JUMPER by HOWARD,LAUREN(in the paint) 00:00

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Haverford Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lycoming
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,KAYLA 10:00
SUB OUT by HOWARD,LAUREN 10:00
SUB OUT by HAYNES,CAROLINE 10:00
SUB IN by MORRIS,CORTLYN 10:00
SUB IN by LANDAU,ALLY 10:00
SUB IN by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 10:00

10:00 SUB OUT by LOCKARD,EMILY
10:00 SUB OUT by RANTZ,DIANA
10:00 SUB IN by WETZEL,MYA
10:00 SUB IN by YOH,ASHLEY

MISS LAYUP by MORRIS,CORTLYN(in the paint) 09:50
-- REBOUND DEF by WETZEL,MYA

09:39 TURNOVER  by ZOSCIN,EMILY
STEAL  by FLAMINI,GIA 09:39
MISS LAYUP by FLAMINI,GIA(in the paint) 09:34
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by FLAMINI,GIA 09:29

09:29 STEAL  by BUTLER,ALLISON
09:10 MISS 3PTR by YOH,ASHLEY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD JUMPER by LANDAU,ALLY 08:54 17-20 H 3

08:36 MISS 3PTR by WETZEL,MYA
REBOUND DEF by FLAMINI,GIA --
MISS JUMPER by LANDAU,ALLY 08:31

-- REBOUND DEF by WETZEL,MYA
08:18 MISS JUMPER by BUTLER,ALLISON(in the paint)

BLOCK  by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 08:18
REBOUND DEF by MORRIS,CORTLYN --
GOOD LAYUP by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE(in the paint) 08:09 17-22 H 5
ASSIST  by LANDAU,ALLY --
FOUL  by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 07:44

07:36 MISS LAYUP by YOH,ASHLEY(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by YOH,ASHLEY

FOUL  by MORRIS,CORTLYN 07:36



SUB OUT by MORRIS,CORTLYN 07:36
SUB IN by ROBINSON,KAYLA 07:36

07:36 18-22 H 4 GOOD FT by YOH,ASHLEY
07:36 19-22 H 3 GOOD FT by YOH,ASHLEY

MISS 3PTR by FLAMINI,GIA 07:22
REBOUND OFF by ROBINSON,KAYLA --
GOOD JUMPER by LANDAU,ALLY 07:02 19-24 H 5
ASSIST  by FLAMINI,GIA --
FOUL  by ROBINSON,KAYLA 06:49
SUB OUT by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 06:49
SUB IN by HOWARD,LAUREN 06:49

06:49 20-24 H 4 GOOD FT by ZOSCIN,EMILY
06:49 21-24 H 3 GOOD FT by ZOSCIN,EMILY
06:49 SUB OUT by BUTLER,ALLISON
06:49 SUB IN by DUFNER,MEGHAN

GOOD 3PTR by LANDAU,ALLY 06:37 21-27 H 6
ASSIST  by FLAMINI,GIA --
FOUL  by FLAMINI,GIA 06:23

06:21 TURNOVER  by YOH,ASHLEY
GOOD JUMPER by HOWARD,LAUREN 06:08 21-29 H 8
ASSIST  by FLAMINI,GIA --

06:08 FOUL  by WETZEL,MYA
GOOD FT by HOWARD,LAUREN 06:08 21-30 H 9

05:45 MISS JUMPER by YOH,ASHLEY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by ALBRIGHT,ERIN --
BLOCK  by HOWARD,LAUREN 05:45
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 05:36

05:36 SUB OUT by WETZEL,MYA
05:36 SUB OUT by REED,KENZIE
05:36 SUB IN by BUTLER,ALLISON
05:36 SUB IN by LOCKARD,EMILY

GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,KAYLA(in the paint) 05:30 21-32 H 11
05:30 FOUL  by YOH,ASHLEY

MISS FT by ROBINSON,KAYLA 05:30
-- REBOUND DEF by YOH,ASHLEY

FOUL  by LANDAU,ALLY 05:09
05:09 22-32 H 10 GOOD FT by BUTLER,ALLISON
05:09 MISS FT by BUTLER,ALLISON

REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,KAYLA --
GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,KAYLA(in the paint) 04:59 22-34 H 12
ASSIST  by LANDAU,ALLY --

04:37 TURNOVER  by LOCKARD,EMILY
SUB OUT by LANDAU,ALLY 04:37
SUB IN by HAYNES,CAROLINE 04:37

04:37 SUB OUT by LOCKARD,EMILY
04:37 SUB IN by REED,KENZIE

GOOD 3PTR by HAYNES,CAROLINE 04:12 22-37 H 15
ASSIST  by FLAMINI,GIA --

03:40 FOUL  by REED,KENZIE
03:40 TURNOVER  by REED,KENZIE
03:29 FOUL  by REED,KENZIE

MISS JUMPER by ROBINSON,KAYLA(in the paint) 03:21
-- REBOUND DEF by REED,KENZIE

03:13 24-37 H 13 GOOD LAYUP by BUTLER,ALLISON(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by ZOSCIN,EMILY

TURNOVER  by FLAMINI,GIA 02:59
02:59 STEAL  by YOH,ASHLEY
02:56 MISS JUMPER by YOH,ASHLEY(in the paint)

BLOCK  by FLAMINI,GIA 02:56
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 02:56
SUB IN by LANDAU,ALLY 02:56



02:56 SUB OUT by DUFNER,MEGHAN
02:56 SUB IN by PELTON,SOPHIE
02:56 MISS JUMPER by BUTLER,ALLISON

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
02:56 MISS JUMPER by REED,KENZIE(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by REED,KENZIE
02:56 MISS JUMPER by REED,KENZIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HAYNES,CAROLINE --
MISS 3PTR by HOWARD,LAUREN 02:51
REBOUND OFF by ROBINSON,KAYLA --

02:45 FOUL  by REED,KENZIE
02:45 SUB OUT by REED,KENZIE
02:45 SUB IN by LOCKARD,EMILY

MISS FT by ROBINSON,KAYLA 02:45
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by ROBINSON,KAYLA 02:45

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
FOUL  by HOWARD,LAUREN 02:45

02:45 SUB OUT by ZOSCIN,EMILY
02:45 SUB IN by WETZEL,MYA
02:45 MISS FT by YOH,ASHLEY(fastbreak)

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
02:45 25-37 H 12 GOOD FT by YOH,ASHLEY(fastbreak)

MISS 3PTR by LANDAU,ALLY 02:25
REBOUND OFF by ROBINSON,KAYLA --
MISS 3PTR by HAYNES,CAROLINE 02:20

-- REBOUND DEF by LOCKARD,EMILY
02:02 MISS JUMPER by PELTON,SOPHIE(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by PELTON,SOPHIE
01:59 27-37 H 10 GOOD LAYUP by PELTON,SOPHIE(in the paint)
01:43 FOUL  by PELTON,SOPHIE

MISS FT by LANDAU,ALLY 01:43
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by LANDAU,ALLY 01:43 27-38 H 11
SUB OUT by HAYNES,CAROLINE 01:43
SUB IN by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 01:43

01:25 MISS 3PTR by BUTLER,ALLISON
REBOUND DEF by HOWARD,LAUREN --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 01:15
TURNOVER  by HOWARD,LAUREN 01:14

00:55 MISS JUMPER by LOCKARD,EMILY(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by LOCKARD,EMILY

BLOCK  by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 00:55
00:43 TURNOVER  by BUTLER,ALLISON

STEAL  by LANDAU,ALLY 00:43
MISS LAYUP by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE(in the paint) 00:32

-- REBOUND DEF by LOCKARD,EMILY
00:12 MISS 3PTR by WETZEL,MYA

REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,KAYLA --
MISS LAYUP by LANDAU,ALLY(in the paint) 00:02

-- REBOUND DEF by LOCKARD,EMILY

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Haverford Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lycoming
10:00 SUB OUT by LOCKARD,EMILY
10:00 SUB OUT by PELTON,SOPHIE
10:00 SUB IN by ZOSCIN,EMILY
10:00 SUB IN by REED,KENZIE

MISS 3PTR by LANDAU,ALLY 09:56
REBOUND OFF by ROBINSON,KAYLA --



TURNOVER  by ROBINSON,KAYLA 09:53
09:48 TURNOVER  by REED,KENZIE

MISS JUMPER by LANDAU,ALLY 09:27
REBOUND OFF by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE --
GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,KAYLA(in the paint) 09:16 27-40 H 13
ASSIST  by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE --

09:02 MISS JUMPER by BUTLER,ALLISON(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by HOWARD,LAUREN --
MISS JUMPER by ROBINSON,KAYLA 08:36

-- REBOUND DEF by ZOSCIN,EMILY
08:28 MISS 3PTR by WETZEL,MYA

REBOUND DEF by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE --
08:22 FOUL  by YOH,ASHLEY

TURNOVER  by HOWARD,LAUREN 08:07
08:07 STEAL  by ZOSCIN,EMILY
08:03 29-40 H 11 GOOD LAYUP by ZOSCIN,EMILY(fastbreak)(in the paint)
08:03 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TURNOVER  by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 07:48
07:38 MISS LAYUP by YOH,ASHLEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
07:20 FOUL  by ZOSCIN,EMILY
07:20 SUB OUT by BUTLER,ALLISON
07:20 SUB IN by DUFNER,MEGHAN

MISS 3PTR by HOWARD,LAUREN 07:10
-- REBOUND DEF by ZOSCIN,EMILY

07:00 MISS 3PTR by DUFNER,MEGHAN
REBOUND DEF by HOWARD,LAUREN --
TURNOVER  by LANDAU,ALLY 06:47
SUB OUT by FLAMINI,GIA 06:47
SUB IN by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 06:47

06:24 TURNOVER  by ZOSCIN,EMILY
STEAL  by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 06:24
GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,KAYLA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 06:19 29-42 H 13
ASSIST  by HOWARD,LAUREN --

06:19 FOUL  by WETZEL,MYA
GOOD FT by ROBINSON,KAYLA(fastbreak) 06:19 29-43 H 14

06:19 SUB OUT by WETZEL,MYA
06:19 SUB IN by PELTON,SOPHIE
05:59 31-43 H 12 GOOD LAYUP by ZOSCIN,EMILY(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by PELTON,SOPHIE
TURNOVER  by LANDAU,ALLY 05:49

05:49 STEAL  by DUFNER,MEGHAN
05:49 SUB OUT by REED,KENZIE
05:49 SUB IN by LOCKARD,EMILY
05:32 MISS JUMPER by PELTON,SOPHIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 05:25

05:25 STEAL  by YOH,ASHLEY
05:20 33-43 H 10 GOOD LAYUP by YOH,ASHLEY(fastbreak)(in the paint)
05:08 FOUL  by LOCKARD,EMILY

SUB OUT by COPELAND,ANNEBELLE 05:08
SUB OUT by HOWARD,LAUREN 05:08
SUB IN by FLAMINI,GIA 05:08
SUB IN by MORRIS,CORTLYN 05:08
GOOD FT by ROBINSON,KAYLA 05:08 33-44 H 11
GOOD FT by ROBINSON,KAYLA 05:08 33-45 H 12

04:55 TURNOVER  by PELTON,SOPHIE
STEAL  by LANDAU,ALLY 04:55

04:36 FOUL  by PELTON,SOPHIE
GOOD FT by MORRIS,CORTLYN 04:36 33-46 H 13
MISS FT by MORRIS,CORTLYN 04:36

-- REBOUND DEF by PELTON,SOPHIE



04:25 TURNOVER  by DUFNER,MEGHAN
STEAL  by FLAMINI,GIA 04:25
MISS JUMPER by LANDAU,ALLY 04:13
REBOUND OFF by ROBINSON,KAYLA --
FOUL  by ROBINSON,KAYLA 04:06
TURNOVER  by ROBINSON,KAYLA 04:06

04:06 SUB OUT by LOCKARD,EMILY
04:06 SUB IN by BUTLER,ALLISON

FOUL  by FLAMINI,GIA 03:56
03:53 MISS JUMPER by YOH,ASHLEY(in the paint)

BLOCK  by MORRIS,CORTLYN 03:53
REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,KAYLA --
TURNOVER  by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 03:46

03:46 STEAL  by ZOSCIN,EMILY
03:40 TURNOVER  by ZOSCIN,EMILY

STEAL  by ROBINSON,KAYLA 03:40
GOOD LAYUP by MORRIS,CORTLYN(in the paint) 03:26 33-48 H 15
ASSIST  by LANDAU,ALLY --
FOUL  by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 03:10

03:06 MISS JUMPER by YOH,ASHLEY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LANDAU,ALLY --
GOOD 3PTR by FLAMINI,GIA 02:51 33-51 H 18
ASSIST  by LANDAU,ALLY --
FOUL  by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 02:43

02:43 MISS FT by BUTLER,ALLISON(fastbreak)
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

02:43 34-51 H 17 GOOD FT by BUTLER,ALLISON(fastbreak)
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 02:43

02:33 FOUL  by DUFNER,MEGHAN
MISS FT by FLAMINI,GIA 02:33
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by FLAMINI,GIA 02:33
REBOUND OFF by MORRIS,CORTLYN --
MISS JUMPER by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 02:24

-- REBOUND DEF by PELTON,SOPHIE
02:10 36-51 H 15 GOOD LAYUP by YOH,ASHLEY(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by ZOSCIN,EMILY
FOUL  by LANDAU,ALLY 01:56
TURNOVER  by LANDAU,ALLY 01:56

01:46 MISS JUMPER by DUFNER,MEGHAN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LANDAU,ALLY --
TURNOVER  by LANDAU,ALLY 01:45

01:33 39-51 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by DUFNER,MEGHAN
-- ASSIST  by BUTLER,ALLISON

TURNOVER  by ALBRIGHT,ERIN 01:17
01:04 MISS LAYUP by PELTON,SOPHIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MORRIS,CORTLYN --
BLOCK  by MORRIS,CORTLYN 01:04

00:58 FOUL  by ZOSCIN,EMILY
GOOD FT by LANDAU,ALLY(fastbreak) 00:58 39-52 H 13
GOOD FT by LANDAU,ALLY(fastbreak) 00:58 39-53 H 14

00:54 MISS 3PTR by DUFNER,MEGHAN
REBOUND DEF by LANDAU,ALLY --
MISS JUMPER by MORRIS,CORTLYN(in the paint) 00:24
REBOUND OFF by MORRIS,CORTLYN --

00:24 FOUL  by BUTLER,ALLISON
GOOD FT by MORRIS,CORTLYN 00:24 39-54 H 15
GOOD FT by MORRIS,CORTLYN 00:24 39-55 H 16

00:15 MISS JUMPER by ZOSCIN,EMILY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LANDAU,ALLY --
TURNOVER  by LANDAU,ALLY 00:09

00:09 STEAL  by ZOSCIN,EMILY


